

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES

DEADLINE JULY 8, 2024

Saturday, August 3, 2024 I 11a.m.-5p.m. Pocono Mountains Regional Airport Platinum - \$5,000

- Logo Recognition as Platinum/Signature Sponsor on Event Marketing
- Logo on Event & Beneficiary Organization websites
- (2) Fence Banners Size 5' wide x 3' high (Provided by Sponsor)
- Handouts to attendees (Material supplied by Sponsor)
- (2) 10' x 10' Booth Spaces Choice of Main Booth or Event Access Area
- (5) Lawn Signs Leading into Event
- Back Cover or Inside Front or Inside Back Booklet Ad* (If Available)
- Audio Announcements of Appreciation
- Tabletopper logo inclusion
- Exclusive Sponsor Passes Free Helicopter Rides (Up to 5)
- VIP Lunch Pass (Up to 14 guests)
- Parking Pass (Up to 14)

Gold - \$2,000

- (2) Banners Size 5' wide x 3' high (Provided by Sponsor)
- (2) 10' x 10' Booth Spaces Main Event Access Area
- (3) Lawn Signs Leading into Event
- Full Page Booklet Ad
- Audio Announcements of Appreciation
- Tabletopper logo inclusion
- Exclusive Sponsor Passes Free Helicopter Rides (Up to 3)
- VIP Lunch Pass (Up to 8 guests)
- Parking Pass (Up to 8)

Silver - \$1,000

- Banner Size 5' wide x 3' high (Provided by Sponsor)
- 10' x 10' Booth Space
- (2) Lawn Signs Leading into Event
- Full Page Booklet Ad
- Exclusive Sponsor Passes Free Helicopter Rides (Up to 2)
- VIP Lunch Pass (Up to 4 guests)
- Parking Pass (Up to 4)

🗖 Bronze - \$500

- 10' x 10' Booth Space
- Lawn Sign Leading into Event
- 1/2 Page Booklet Ad
- VIP Lunch Pass (Up to 2 guests)
- Parking Pass (Up to 2)

Candy Drop - \$750*

One Sponsor Spot

Booklet Buys

Full Page \$250

1/2 Page \$100

Please email completed form with logos & ads or sponsorship questions to Jeanine.Hofbauer@gmail.com

	Sponsor	
POCONO MOUNTAINS	Address	
FLIGHT FEST	Contact	
SPONSOR SIGNUP	Email	

Send this form with check payable to Community Foundation of Monroe County

Please note in the memo area Vern Moyer Aviation Fund

Mail to: Moyer Aviation - Pocono Mountains Regional Airport, 188 Åirport Drive, Tobyhanna PA 18466 Attn: Paul Morgan